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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

Interstates

ILLINOIS RIVER

090-0108,  090-0109)(Bridges: 

NHPP, S BRIDGE PAINTING 4-01481-0000 14,306,000I   474

US   24

BARTONVILLE

PEORIA

TAZEWELL

Illinois Routes

ROOSEVELT RD TO 0.2 MI N OF LORENZ ST S STORM SEWER REPAIR

DRAINAGE

EROSION CONTROL

4-80170-0401 300,000ILL  29

PEORIA

PEORIA HEIGHTS

PEORIA

Other Roads & Streets

AT KICKAPOO CREEK RD W OF PEORIA

072-0063)(Bridges: 

S BRIDGE BEAM REPLACEMENT 4-00017-0090 350,000FAU 6659 PEORIA

STATE ENGINEERING PROJECTS

Interstates

ILLINOIS RIVER

090-0108,  090-0109)(Bridges: 

NHPP, S CONSTRUCTION 

ENGINEERING

4-01481-0003 1,244,000I   474

US   24

BARTONVILLE

PEORIA

TAZEWELL
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STATE LAND ACQUISITION PROJECTS

U.S. Routes

ILLINOIS RIVER

090-0070)(Bridges: 

S LAND ACQUISITION 4-00174-0003 500,000US  150

WAR MEMORIAL DR

(EASTBOUND)

PEORIA

PEORIA

TAZEWELL

LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

ALLEN RD TO UNIVERSITY AVE IN PEORIA

05-00302-00-PV)(Sec. # 

STP, L RECONSTRUCTION

1.03 Miles

4-10517-0000 4,650,000NORTHMOOR RD

PEORIA

PEORIA



l

.-,74

.-,74

.-,74

0/24

0/150

:926

:940

:929

0/150

0/150

:98

:98

:98

:9116

:9116

.-,474
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:96

:998

0/24

:929

:98

:9116

0/150

:929
0/24
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:9116

:929

:98

:98
0/24B0/150

0/24

:9116 :98

:98:9116
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Representative District 92
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